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Poly Studio V72 USB Video Bar

Merk : Poly

Productnaam : Poly Studio V72 USB Video Bar

Poly Studio V72 USB Video Bar

Poly Studio V72 USB Video Bar:

Artikelcode: AV1E3AA

Exceptional AV capabilities. USB simplicity
Get a deeper level of collaboration in large spaces with the Poly Studio V72 premium USB video bar.
Simple and scalable, it's optimized for PC-based rooms, with Poly DirectorAl and NoiseBlockAl tech, and
certified compatibility with major cloud video platforms.
Poly Studio V72 USB Video Bar. HD type: 4K Ultra HD, Maximale videoresolutie: 3840 x 2160 Pixels,
Ondersteunde video-modi: 2160p. Digitale zoom: 7,3x. Wifi. Kleur van het product: Wit

Camera
Cameratype
Zoomcapaciteit

Digitale zoom

Horizontaal gezichtsveld
(groothoek)

Video

HD type *

Maximale videoresolutie *
Ondersteunde video-modi
Design

Kleur van het product *
Land van herkomst
Energie

Type stroombron
AC-ingangsfrequentie
AC-ingangsspanning
Eisen aan de omgeving

Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)
Temperatuur bij opslag

Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-

V)
Luchtvochtigheid bij opslag

Inhoud van de verpakking

Meegeleverde kabels

Dubbele camera
v

7,3x
120°

4K Ultra HD
3840 x 2160 Pixels
2160p

Wit

Laos

AC

50/60 Hz
120-230V
0-40°C
-40-70 °C

15 - 80 procent

5 - 95 procent

HDMI, LAN (RJ-45), USB

Inhoud van de verpakking
Inclusief AC-adapter

Montagebeugels meegeleverd
Prestatie

Wifi
Wi-Fi-standaarden

Bevestigingsmogelijkheid voor
kabelslot

Kabelslot sleuf type
Audio

Ingebouwde microfoon
Aantal microfoons
Gevoeligheid microfoon
Ingebouwde luidsprekers
Microfoon pick-up bereik

Gewicht en omvang

Breedte
Diepte
Hoogte
Gewicht

Verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

v

802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4
(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi
6 (802.11ax)

v

Kensington

-26 dB
v
7,62 m

840,2 mm
135,4 mm
117,9 mm
3,31 kg

920 mm
163 mm
228 mm
6,26 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 22-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



